
Activities for the month of June,22 (Pre-Primary)

Date Day Activities

1-Jun Wednesday  Death Anniversary of Shri R.S.Pandit 

2-Jun Thursday

3-Jun Friday

4-Jun Saturday Birth Anniversary of Padmashree Dr.Vikram Marwah 

5-Jun Sunday

6-Jun Monday

7-Jun Tuesday

8-Jun Wednesday

9-Jun Thursday

10-Jun Friday

11-Jun Saturday

12-Jun Sunday

13-Jun Monday

14-Jun Tuesday

15-Jun Wednesday

16-Jun Thursday

17-Jun Friday School reopens for teachers

18-Jun Saturday

19-Jun Sunday

20-Jun Monday

21-Jun Tuesday International Day of Yoga

22-Jun Wednesday

23-Jun Thursday

24-Jun Friday

25-Jun Saturday

26-Jun Sunday

27-Jun Monday School reopens for students (KG I and KG II)                                                                                      

28-Jun Tuesday

29-Jun Wednesday

30-Jun Thursday

Summer vaccations 
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Activities for the month of July,22 (Pre-Primary)

Date Day Activities

1-Jul Friday

2-Jul Saturday

3-Jul Sunday

4-Jul Monday School reopens for students (Nursery)                                                                                      

5-Jul Tuesday

6-Jul Wednesday

7-Jul Thursday

8-Jul Friday

9-Jul Saturday

10-Jul Sunday

11-Jul Monday

12-Jul Tuesday

13-Jul Wednesday Gurupurnima Celebrations

14-Jul Thursday Gurupurnima Classroom Activity

15-Jul Friday

16-Jul Saturday

17-Jul Sunday

18-Jul Monday

19-Jul Tuesday

20-Jul Wednesday

21-Jul Thursday

22-Jul Friday

23-Jul Saturday Parents Orientation Programme

24-Jul Sunday

25-Jul Monday

26-Jul Tuesday

27-Jul Wednesday

28-Jul Thursday

29-Jul Friday

30-Jul Saturday

31-Jul Sunday
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Activities for the month of August,22 (Pre-Primary)

Date Day Activities

1-Aug Monday

2-Aug Tuesday

3-Aug Wednesday

4-Aug Thursday

5-Aug Friday

6-Aug Saturday

7-Aug Sunday

8-Aug Monday Hub Activity : Fancy Dress competition (Freedom Fighter)

9-Aug Tuesday Holiday on account  Muharram (GH)

10-Aug Wednesday RakhshaBandhan Celebration

11-Aug Thursday Holiday on account  Rakshabandhan

12-Aug Friday  Rakshabandhan Activity, Independence Day Celebration

13-Aug Saturday

14-Aug Sunday

15-Aug Monday Holiday on account Independence Day

16-Aug Tuesday Holiday on account Parsi New Year

17-Aug Wednesday Independence Day Activity

18-Aug Thursday Special Assembly : Janmashtami celebration

19-Aug Friday Holiday on account Janmashtami

20-Aug Saturday

21-Aug Sunday

22-Aug Monday

23-Aug Tuesday Janmashtami Activity

24-Aug Wednesday Practice Worksheet

25-Aug Thursday Practice Worksheet, Hub Activity Nandi Celebration

26-Aug Friday Holiday on account of Pola

27-Aug Saturday PTM 

28-Aug Sunday

29-Aug Monday

30-Aug Tuesday

31-Aug Wednesday Holiday on account  Ganesh Chaturthi
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Activities for the month of September,22 (Pre-Primary)

Date Day Activities

1-Sep Thursday

2-Sep Friday

3-Sep Saturday

4-Sep Sunday

5-Sep Monday Teachers' Day Celebration

6-Sep Tuesday

7-Sep Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

8-Sep Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi Activity

9-Sep Friday Holiday on account of Ananth chaturdashi

10-Sep Saturday

11-Sep Sunday

12-Sep Monday

13-Sep Tuesday

14-Sep Wednesday

15-Sep Thursday

16-Sep Friday

17-Sep Saturday

18-Sep Sunday

19-Sep Monday

20-Sep Tuesday English Recitation(Rhymes) Competition Semi Final 

21-Sep Wednesday

22-Sep Thursday

23-Sep Friday English Recitation(Rhymes) Competition  Final 

24-Sep Saturday PTM and Child Welfare Club Meet

25-Sep Sunday

26-Sep Monday Ghatsthapana Celebration

27-Sep Tuesday Practice Worksheet

28-Sep Wednesday Practice Worksheet, Dussehra Celebration

29-Sep Thursday

30-Sep Friday
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Activities for the month of October,22 (Pre-Primary)

Date Day Activities

1-Oct Saturday

2-Oct Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

3-Oct Monday Hindi Recitation(Rhymes) Competition Semi Final 

4-Oct Tuesday Holiday on account of Navami and Death Anniversary of Manjula Didi

5-Oct Wednesday Holiday on account of Dusshera 

6-Oct Thursday Hindi Recitation(Rhymes) Competition  Final 

7-Oct Friday Evaluation I (Oral)

8-Oct Saturday

9-Oct Sunday

10-Oct Monday

11-Oct Tuesday

12-Oct Wednesday

13-Oct Thursday Evaluation I (Written)

14-Oct Friday Holiday on account of Dhammachakra Pravartan Din 

15-Oct Saturday

16-Oct Sunday

17-Oct Monday

18-Oct Tuesday

19-Oct Wednesday

20-Oct Thursday Diwali Celebration and Fancy dress Competition

21-Oct Friday

22-Oct Saturday

23-Oct Sunday

24-Oct Monday

25-Oct Tuesday

26-Oct Wednesday

27-Oct Thursday

28-Oct Friday

29-Oct Saturday

30-Oct Sunday

31-Oct Monday
School reopens for teachers and students
National Unity Day
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Activities for the month of November,22 (Pre-Primary)

Date Day Activities

1-Nov Tuesday

2-Nov Wednesday

3-Nov Thursday

4-Nov Friday

5-Nov Saturday

6-Nov Sunday Death Anniversary of Padmashree Dr.Vikram Marwah

7-Nov Monday

8-Nov Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

9-Nov Wednesday

10-Nov Thursday

11-Nov Friday

12-Nov Saturday PTM and Child Welfare Club Meet

13-Nov Sunday

14-Nov Monday Childrens Day Celebration

15-Nov Tuesday

16-Nov Wednesday

17-Nov Thursday

18-Nov Friday

19-Nov Saturday

20-Nov Sunday

21-Nov Monday Story Telling Competition Semi Final

22-Nov Tuesday

23-Nov Wednesday

24-Nov Thursday Story Telling Competition Final

25-Nov Friday Practice Worksheet

26-Nov Saturday

27-Nov Sunday

28-Nov Monday

29-Nov Tuesday

30-Nov Wednesday
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Activities for the month of December,22 (Pre-Primary)

Date Day Activities

1-Dec Thursday

2-Dec Friday

3-Dec Saturday

4-Dec Sunday

5-Dec Monday

6-Dec Tuesday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahaparinirwan Din

7-Dec Wednesday

8-Dec Thursday

9-Dec Friday

10-Dec Saturday

11-Dec Sunday

12-Dec Monday

13-Dec Tuesday

14-Dec Wednesday

15-Dec Thursday

16-Dec Friday

17-Dec Saturday

18-Dec Sunday

19-Dec Monday Picnic Pre-Primary (Approx.)

20-Dec Tuesday

21-Dec Wednesday Christmass Activity

22-Dec Thursday

23-Dec Friday Christmass Celebration

24-Dec Saturday

25-Dec Sunday

26-Dec Monday

27-Dec Tuesday

28-Dec Wednesday

29-Dec Thursday

30-Dec Friday

31-Dec Saturday
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Activities for the month of January,23 (Pre-Primary)

Date Day Activities

1-Jan Sunday

2-Jan Monday

3-Jan Tuesday

4-Jan Wednesday

5-Jan Thursday

6-Jan Friday

7-Jan Saturday

8-Jan Sunday

9-Jan Monday

10-Jan Tuesday

11-Jan Wednesday Makar Sankranti Celebration 

12-Jan Thursday Activity on Makar Sankranti

13-Jan Friday Cultural Function / Sports Day (Approx.)

14-Jan Saturday

15-Jan Sunday Makarsankranti

16-Jan Monday

17-Jan Tuesday

18-Jan Wednesday

19-Jan Thursday

20-Jan Friday Shlok Competition Semi Final

21-Jan Saturday

22-Jan Sunday

23-Jan Monday

24-Jan Tuesday Shlok Competition Final

25-Jan Wednesday Practice Worksheet

26-Jan Thursday Republic Day

27-Jan Friday Practice Worksheet

28-Jan Saturday

29-Jan Sunday

30-Jan Monday Practice Worksheet

31-Jan Tuesday Practice Worksheet
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Activities for the month of Febuary,23 (Pre-Primary)

Date Day Activities

1-Feb Wednesday

2-Feb Thursday

3-Feb Friday

4-Feb Saturday

5-Feb Sunday

6-Feb Monday

7-Feb Tuesday

8-Feb Wednesday

9-Feb Thursday

10-Feb Friday

11-Feb Saturday

12-Feb Sunday

13-Feb Monday

14-Feb Tuesday

15-Feb Wednesday

16-Feb Thursday

17-Feb Friday Story Telling Competition Semi Final

18-Feb Saturday

19-Feb Sunday

20-Feb Monday

21-Feb Tuesday Story Telling Competition  Final

22-Feb Wednesday

23-Feb Thursday

24-Feb Friday

25-Feb Saturday

26-Feb Sunday

27-Feb Monday

28-Feb Tuesday
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Activities for the month of March,23 (Pre-Primary)

Date Day Activities

1-Mar Wednesday

2-Mar Thursday

3-Mar Friday

4-Mar Saturday

5-Mar Sunday

6-Mar Monday

7-Mar Tuesday Holi Activity

8-Mar Wednesday Holiday on account of Holi

9-Mar Thursday

10-Mar Friday

11-Mar Saturday

12-Mar Sunday

13-Mar Monday

14-Mar Tuesday

15-Mar Wednesday

16-Mar Thursday

17-Mar Friday

18-Mar Saturday

19-Mar Sunday

20-Mar Monday

21-Mar Tuesday

22-Mar Wednesday Holiday on account of Gudipadwa

23-Mar Thursday

24-Mar Friday

25-Mar Saturday

26-Mar Sunday

27-Mar Monday

28-Mar Tuesday

29-Mar Wednesday

30-Mar Thursday Holiday on account of Ramnavami

31-Mar Friday Evaluation II (Oral)
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Activities for the month of April,23 (Pre-Primary)

Date Day Activities

1-Apr Saturday

2-Apr Sunday

3-Apr Monday Evaluation II (Written)

4-Apr Tuesday Holiday on account of  Mahavir Jayanti

5-Apr Wednesday

6-Apr Thursday

7-Apr Friday Holiday on account of Good Friday

8-Apr Saturday

9-Apr Sunday

10-Apr Monday

11-Apr Tuesday

12-Apr Wednesday

13-Apr Thursday

14-Apr Friday Holiday on account of Ambedkar Jayanti

15-Apr Saturday

16-Apr Sunday

17-Apr Monday

18-Apr Tuesday

19-Apr Wednesday

20-Apr Thursday

21-Apr Friday

22-Apr Saturday

23-Apr Sunday

24-Apr Monday

25-Apr Tuesday

26-Apr Wednesday

27-Apr Thursday

28-Apr Friday

29-Apr Saturday PTM and Report Card Day

30-Apr Sunday
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